
 

 

Offered Exclusively By: 

NORTH PLATTE OFFICE 
PO Box 1166 - 401 Halligan Dr. 

North Platte, NE 69103 
www.agriaffiliates.com 

(308) 534.9240 

Brad Atkins 
Co-Listing Agent 
308.530.9012 

Bonnie Downing, ARA 
Co-Listing Agent 
308.530.0083 

DEVIL’S DEN DRYLAND 

389 Acres 

Dry Cropland & Rangeland 

NW Custer County, NE 

Bart Woodward, Don Walker, Dallas Dodson, Bruce Dodson, 
Chase Dodson, Dave Masek 

https://www.facebook.com/#!/pages/Agri-Affiliates/115896205089080?fref=ts


 

 

agriaffiliates.com  -  308.534.9240 

“Big Enough to Serve You; Small Enough to Know You!” 

LOCATION: Approximately 3.5 miles north of Arnold in Custer County, NE 

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:  SW1/4SE1/4 Sec. 28-T18N-R25W; E1/2, SE1/4NW1/4 Sec. 33-T18N-R25W of 
the 6th P.M., Custer County, Nebraska 

TAXES & ACRES: 389 Tax Assessed Acres -  2020 taxes payable in 2021: $6482.06  

PRICE: $790,000.00 
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agriaffiliates.com  -  308.534.9240 

“Big Enough to Serve You; Small Enough to Know You!” 

LAND USE: Nice combination of dry cropland and rangeland. 

FSA INFORMATION:  223.36 ac. cropland: 223.10 ac. corn base at 110 bu./ac. PLC yield. 

LIVESTOCK WATER: Submersible well and 2 water tanks. 

COMMENTS: Great location, only minutes from the town of Arnold, NE, a progressive farming and 
ranching community. Excellent access off Dunning Road, highway frontage. 

 

Hwy 
92 

Dunning  Road 

SUBJECT 



 

 

agriaffiliates.com  -  308.534.9240 

Offered Exclusively by- 

 Jerry Weaver, AFM Tony Eggleston, ARA Mike Polk Bruce Dodson, AFM Chase Dodson Brian Reynolds 
 Broker / Management President / Appraiser Real Estate Sales Management / Sales Management / Sales Management / Sales 
 jerry@agriaffiliates.com tony@agriaffiliates.com mike@agriaffiliates.com  bruce@agriaffiliates.com chase@agriaffiliates.com breynolds@agriaffiliates.com 

 308/539-4456 308/530-6200 308/539-4446 308/539-4455 308/520-1168 308/380-5734 

 Bonnie Downing, ARA Dallas Dodson Don Walker Brad Atkins Roger Luehrs Dave Masek  
 Appraisal / Sales Real Estate Sales Real Estate Sales Management / Sales Real Estate Sales Real Estate Sales 
 bdowning@agriaffiliates.com dallas@agriaffiliates.com donw@agriaffiliates.com batkins@agriaffiliates.com roger@agriaffiliates.com dmasek@agriaffiliates.com  

 308/530-0083 402/389-0319 308/764-7175 308/530-9012 308/631-2506 308/539-5670 

 Bart Woodward, ARA Bryan Danburg Mike Wilken Adam D Pavelka, JD Jeff Parr 
 Management / Broker / Appraisal Management / Sales Appraisal Trainee / Sales Management / Sales Management / Sales  
 bart@agriaffiliates.com bryan@agriaffiliates.com mwilken@agriaffiliates.com adam@agriaffiliates.com jeffparr@agriaffiliates.com 

 308/233-4605 308/380-3488 402/297-6611 402/984-7744 402/984-7410 

 HASTINGS NORTH PLATTE KEARNEY ARNOLD McCOOK 
 747 N. Burlington Ave. #310 401 Halligan Dr. 2418 Hwy. 30E 115 W. Arnold Ave. 705 N. Hwy. 83 

 Hastings, NE 68901 North Platte, NE 69103 Kearney, NE 68848 Arnold, NE 69120 McCook, NE 69001 

 402.519.2777 308.534.9240 308.234.4969 308.848.2220 308.345.7200 
 

“Big Enough to Serve You; Small Enough to Know You!” 


